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New Year's Day

Craciun pe stil Vechi (Orthodox
Christmas)

Craciun pe stil Vechi (Orthodox
Christmas)

Place your ad here.
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Day of Veterans of the Armed Forces
and Law Enforcement Agencies

Place your ad here.
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International Women's Day

Place your ad here.
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Easter Sunday

Place your ad here.
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Labour Day (Moldova)

Victory and Commemoration Day

Balti Day

Place your ad here.
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Place your ad here.
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Place your ad here.

July 2049

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

o U A~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Independence Day (Moldova)

Memorial Day

Limba Noastra (National Language Day
(Moldova))

Place your ad here.
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Day of the Moldovan National Army

Place your ad here.

September 2049
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Capital's Day

Place your ad here.

October 2049
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South Capital's Day Cahul

Place your ad here.

November 2049
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Christmas Day

Place your ad here.

December 2049
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